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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $221.00 $127.20 $93.80  0.72 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.72
20 SPOT Totals: $127.20 $221.00 $93.80 

4 $9,718.00 $7,416.00 $2,302.00  31.63  0.62  0.204-500

 31.63
4-500 Totals: $7,416.00 $9,718.00 $2,302.00 

2 $60.00 $62.96 ($2.96)  0.20  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $40.00 $0.00 $40.00  0.13  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $117.45 $325.00 ($207.55)  0.38  0.70  0.00BEST BET

 0.71
BEST BET Totals: $387.96 $217.45 ($170.51)

40 $1,415.00 $890.00 $525.00  4.61 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 4.61
BOTTOM S Totals: $890.00 $1,415.00 $525.00 

32 $2.00 $2.00 $0.00  0.01 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.01
EDGE S Totals: $2.00 $2.00 $0.00 

4 $0.50 $0.00 $0.50  0.00  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $0.40 $0.00 $0.40  0.00  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $0.10 $0.00 $0.10  0.00  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.00
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $1.00 $1.00 

8 $152.00 $24.50 $127.50  0.49  1.00  0.00PENNY

 0.49
PENNY Totals: $24.50 $152.00 $127.50 

1 $4,763.60 $4,731.30 $32.30  15.50  0.75  0.12Regular

2 $3,436.45 $1,657.63 $1,778.82  11.18  0.78  0.09Regular

3 $6,578.90 $5,158.36 $1,420.54  21.41  0.76  0.16Regular

4 $1,269.95 $298.69 $971.26  4.13  0.76  0.03Regular

5 $250.60 $43.70 $206.90  0.82  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $848.25 $270.43 $577.82  2.76  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $60.90 $34.53 $26.37  0.20  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $191.70 $14.00 $177.70  0.62  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $251.60 $138.00 $113.60  0.82  0.75  0.01Regular

10 $199.10 $298.18 ($99.08)  0.65  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $75.60 $161.40 ($85.80)  0.25  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $10.50 $4.05 $6.45  0.03  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $50.40 $95.10 ($44.70)  0.16  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $6.00 $3.05 $2.95  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $184.10 $93.40 $90.70  0.60  0.70  0.00Regular

 59.16
Regular Totals: $13,001.82 $18,177.65 $5,175.83 

40 $821.00 $1,048.00 ($227.00)  2.67 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 2.67
TOP S Totals: $1,048.00 $821.00 ($227.00)

 0.65 100.00Grand Totals $30,725.10 $22,897.48 $7,827.62 
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